RP-MF1200
Light Source
Light Source is a handy tool and instrument that
provides you with several different wavelengths to
test the fiber equipment in the optical network and
FTTx construction. Light Source is ideal for
field-test and laboratory test of communication at
850 nm, and datacom testing at 1310 nm/1550nm. Light Source features zero warm up, superb

 LED indicator for Power, Battery Low indicators
Specification
Laser Class  Class 1
Wavelength    Base on Pluggable Light Source SFP module
Mode  CW/Pulse Mode 270 Hz / 2 Khz
Battery  AAA 1.5V X 2
LED Indicator  Power On (GREEN) / Battery Low (RED)
Output Power Accuracy  +/- 0.2 dB
Output Power Stability (1HR)  +/- 0.05 dB
Environment  Operating temperature : 0°C to 50°C
Dimension  132.5 * 33.5 * 24.5 mm
Certification  FCC, CE
Application
Ordering information
RP-MF1200  Light Source Main Frame
MOD-VC0850/x  VCSEL 850 nm plug-in module
MOD-LE1300/x LED 1300 nm plug-in module
MOD-FP1310/x FP LD 1310 nm plug-in module
MOD-FP1550/x FP LD 1550 nm plug-in module
MOD-DF1310/x DFB LD 1310 nm plug-in module
MOD-DF1550/x DFB LD 1550 nm plug-in module
X= LC , SC Connector
1. Dust Cap : prevent dirt contaminates the LD .
2. SFP Module : Interchangeable single LC or SC
connector hot swap SFP module for identical